UubD

University of Houston-Downtown.

Staff Council

April 2022 General Meeting Agenda

April 20, 2022 | 10:00 AM — 11:00 AM
Via Zoom, Webinar ID: 971 1464 9962

Call to Order

Agenda

1)
2)
3)

4)

5)

6)
7)

8)

9)

Approval of Meeting Minutes — Caroline Smith, Staff Council President, 2 mins
Welcome New Employees — Caroline Smith, Staff Council President, 3 mins

Staff Good News — Caroline Smith, Staff Council President, 5 mins

CUAS Activities at UHD — Chris Kemp, Student Intern, Sustainability, Sciences & Technology,
Senior majoring in Philosophy, 10 mins

Financial Literacy Month — Lindsey Kornegay, UHD Alum, Financial Relationship Sr. Consultant,
Regions Bank, 10 mins

EDGE Award — Caroline Smith, Staff Council President, 5 mins
Upcoming Events — Caroline Smith, Staff Council President, 5 mins

General Updates, Responses to Online Forms — Krysti Turnquest, Staff Council Communications
Officer, 10 mins

General Q&A

Adjourn

Next Meeting
May 18, 2022, 10 AM via Zoom

Agenda prepared by — Edith Arredondo, Staff Council Secretary



